
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPOETATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended llth May, 1921.
EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries to which
Exported.

Norway ...

France

Italy

Syria

United States of America

Egypt

Bombay, via other ports...

Other Countries

Total Declared Value of]
the Exportation regis- V
tered in the week J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£
• t«

...

...

...

...

...

....

...

*••

Refined, in
bars.

£

6,815

4,670

...

1,149,995

...

...

• ••

1,161,480

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Total of
Gold.

£

6,815

4,670

...

1,149,995

...

...

...

1,161,480

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

...

...

...

• •

• -•

...

...

Refined.

£
1,914

...

900

2,050

...

2,805

361,525

710

369,904

Coin,

/

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

• •*

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

106

...

...

...

106

Total of
Silver.

£
1,914

...

900

2,050

106

2,805

361,525

710

370,010

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£
1,914

6,815

5,570

2,050

1,150,101

2,805

361,525

710

1,531,490
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Statistical Department, Custom House, London.
12th May, 1921.

J. E. HAGGER, Controller oo
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