AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 11th May, 1921.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

					, M. 4, M. 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4						
	GOLD.					Silver.					·
Countries to which Exported.	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin,		,	Total of Gold
	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	and Silver.
Norway	£	£	£	£	£	£	£ 1,914	£	£	£ 1,914	£ 1,914
France		6,815			6,815	•••	•••			•••	6,815
Italy	• •••	4,670	•••	•••	4,670		900			900	5,570
Syria		•••	•••	•••	•••		2,050			2,050	2,050
United States of America		1,149,995		•••	1,14 9,9 95				106	106	1,150,101
Egypt		•••	•••		***		2,805			2,805	2,80 5
Bombay, via other ports	,	***			•••		361,525			361,525	361,525
Other Countries		•••			•••		710			710	710
Total Declared Value of the Exportations regis- tered in the week	•••	1,161,480			1,161,480		369,904		106	370,010	1,531,490

Statistical Department, Custom House, London. 12th May, 1921.

J. E. HAGGER, Controller.

13